• Agriculture
• Landscape
• Building Infrastructure
• Industry
Streaming Water. Streaming Life!
Compression Fittings
Compression Fittings
Compression Fittings

331020020 20 x 20 15 315 L
331025025 25 x 25 15 225 L
331032032 32 x 32 10 120 L
331040040 40 x 40 72 L
331050050 50 x 50 44 L
331063063 63 x 63 30 L
331075075 75 x 75 16 L
331090090 90 x 90 10 L
331110110 110 x 110 5 L
Size
Coupling
331
Epsilon Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
330B00016 16 25 900 L
330B00020 20 20 500 L
330B00025 25 20 340 L
330B00032 32 10 220 L
330B00040 40 125 L
330B00050 50 80 L
330B00063 63 45 L
330B00075 75 26 L
330B00090 90 16 L
330B00110 110 10 L
Size
End Plug
330B
Epsilon Series PN16

331A06325 63 x 25 40 L
331A06332 63 x 32 30 L
331A06340 63 x 40 30 L
331A06350 63 x 50 30 L
331A07563 75 x 63 18 L
331A09063 90 x 63 12 L
331A09075 90 x 75 12 L
331A11075 110 x 75 8 L
331A11090 110 x 90 8 L
Size
Coupling Reducing
331A
Epsilon Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
331B00025 25 x 25 10 160 L
331B00032 32 x 32 5 100 L
331B00040 40 x 40 60 L
331B00050 50 x 50 35 L
331B00063 63 x 63 20 L
331B00075 75 x 75 10 L
331B00090 90 x 90 8 L
331B00110 110 x 110 4 L
Size
Coupling Repair
331B
Epsilon Series PN16

332A04005 40 x 1½" 90 L
332A05005 50 x 1½" 60 L
332A05006 50 x 2" 60 L
332A06306 63 x 2" 30 L
332A06307 63 x 2½" 30 L
332A07507 75 x 2½" 15 L
332A07508 75 x 3" 15 L
332A09008 90 x 3" 10 L
332A11009 110 x 4" 6 L
Size
Elbow Male
332A
No. Elbow Female
332B
Code Size Bag Box
332B02001 20 x ½" 25 375 L
332B02002 20 x ¾" 25 375 L
332B02501 25 x ½" 20 260 L
332B02502 25 x ¾" 20 260 L
332B02503 25 x 1" 20 260 L
332B03202 32 x ¾" 10 180 L
332B03203 32 x 1" ο 10 180 L
332B04004 40 x 1¼" ο 75 L
332B04005 40 x 1½" ο 75 L
332B05005 50 x 1½" ο 55 L
332B05006 50 x 2" ο 55 L
332B06306 63 x 2" ο 30 L
332B06307 63 x 2½" ο 30 L
332B07507 75 x 2½" ο 15 L
332B07508 75 x 3" ο 15 L
332B09008 90 x 3" ο 10 L
332B11009 110 x 4" ο 6 L
Epsilon Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
332C02501 25 x ½" x 25 15 195 L
332C03201 32 x ½" x 32 10 100 L
332C03202 32 x ¾" x 32 10 100 L
Size
Elbow Female for
Pop-Up332C
Epsilon Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
332D01601 16 x ½" 10 240 L
332D02001 20 x ½" 10 240 L
332D02502 25 x ¾" 10 140 L
Size
Wall Elbow Female
332D
Epsilon Series PN16

333C
 18 Streaming Water, Streaming Life!
A   Compression Fittings
έ - Epsilon Series (Metric - PN 16 bar)
Unique Features
In order to tie everything together (gasket, backing ring, body), Elysée has produced an ergonomic design which allows
the installation of flanged adaptors by a single person.
1. Centering Alignment Nerves                                                                                    2. Fixed Constraint Gasket
The nerves have been adjusted for the auto-alignment
of backing ring at the center of flanged adaptor.
The design of the novel gasket allows a fixed connection
with adaptor, which ensures its retention during installation.
Epsilon Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
330C05005 50 x 1½" 40 L
330C05006 50 x 2" 40 L
330C06306 63 x 2" 20 L
330C06307 63 x 2½" 15 L
330C07507 75 x 2½" 10 L
330C07508 75 x 3" 10 L
330C09008 90 x 3" 8 L
330C09009 90 x 4" 5 L
330C11009 110 x 4" 5 L
Size
330C
Adaptor Flanged
Epsilon Series PN16
No.
Code Bag Box
330D05005 50 x 1½" 15 L
330D05006 50 x 2" 15 L
330D06306 63 x 2" 10 L
330D06307 63 x 2½" 15 L
330D07507 75 x 2½" 10 L
330D07508 75 x 3" 10 L
330D09008 90 x 3" 8 L
330D09009 90 x 4" 6 L
330D11009 110 x 4" 4 L
Size
Adaptor Flanged
Complete Set with
Rubber Seal, Screws &